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FIFA's 208 Member Associations

Code Country (Englsih) French Spanish German F A Confederation
AFG  Afghanistan Afghanistan Afganistan Afghanistan 1933 1948 AFC

AIA  Anguilla Anguilla Anguila Anguilla 1990 1996 CONCACAF
ALB  Albania Albanie Albania Albanien 1930 1932 UEFA

ALG  Algeria Algérie Argelia Algerien 1962 1964 CAF

AND  Andorra Andorre Andorra Andorra 1994 1996 UEFA

ANG  Angola Angola Angola Angola 1979 1980 CAF

ANT  Netherlands Antilles Antilles néerlandaises Antillas Neerlandesas Niederlandische Antillen 1921 1932 CONCACAF
ARG  Argentina Argentine Argentina Argentinien 1893 1912 CONMEBOL
ARM  Armenia Arménie Armenia Armenien 1992 1992 UEFA

ARU  Aruba Aruba Aruba Aruba 1932 1988 CONCACAF
ASA  American Samoa Samoa américaines Samoa Estadounidense Amerikanisch-Samoa 1984 1998 OFC

ATG  Antigua and Barbuda Antigua-et-Barbuda Antigua y Barbuda Antigua und Barbuda 1928 1972 CONCACAF
AUS  Australia Australie Australia Australien 1961 1963 AFC

AUT  Austria Autriche Austria Osterreich 1904 1907 UEFA

AZE  Azerbaijan Azerbaidjan Azerbaiyan Aserbaidschan 1992 1994 UEFA

BAH  Bahamas Bahamas Bahamas Bahamas 1967 1968 CONCACAF
BAN  Bangladesh Bangladesh Bangladesh Bangladesch 1972 1976 AFC

BDI Burundi Burundi Burundi Burundi 1948 1972 CAF

BEL Belgium Belgique Bélgica Belgien 1895 1904 UEFA

BEN Benin Bénin Benin Benin 1962 1964 CAF

BER Bermuda Bermudes Bermudas Bermuda 1928 1962 CONCACAF
BFA  Burkina Faso Burkina Faso Burkina Faso Burkina Faso 1960 1964 CAF

BHR  Bahrain Bahrein Bahréin Bahrain 1957 1968 AFC

BHU  Bhutan Bhoutan Butan Bhutan 1983 2000 AFC

BIH Bosnia-Herzegovina Bosnie-Herzégovine Bosnia-Herzegovina Bosnien-Herzegowina 1992 1996 UEFA

BLR Belarus Belarus Bielorrusia Belarus 1989 1992 UEFA

BLZ Belize Belize Belice Belize 1980 1986 CONCACAF
BOL  Bolivia Bolivie Bolivia Bolivien 1925 1926 CONMEBOL
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BOT  Botswana Botswana Botsuana Botsuana 1970 1978 CAF

BRA  Brazil Brésil Brasil Brasilien 1914 1923 CONMEBOL
BRB  Barbados Barbade Barbados Barbados 1910 1968 CONCACAF
BRU  Brunei Darussalam Brunei Brunéi Darussalam Brunei Darussalam 1959 1972 AFC

BUL  Bulgaria Bulgarie Bulgaria Bulgarien 1923 1924 UEFA

CAM  Cambodia Cambodge Camboya Kambodscha 1933 1954 AFC

CAN Canada Canada Canada Kanada 1912 1913 CONCACAF
CAY  Cayman Islands Caimans (lles) Islas Caiman Cayman-Inseln 1966 1992 CONCACAF
CGO Congo Congo Congo Kongo 1962 1964 CAF

CHA  Chad Tchad Chad Tschad 1962 1964 CAF

CHI Chile Chili Chile Chile 1895 1913 CONMEBOL
CHN  China PR RP Chine RP China VR China 1924 1931 AFC

Civ Cote d'Ivoire Cdte d'Ivoire Costa de Marfil ElfenbeinkUste 1960 1964 CAF

CMR  Cameroon Cameroun Camerun Kamerun 1959 1964 CAF

COD Congo DR RD Congo RD del Congo DR Kongo 1919 1964 CAF

COK  Cook Islands Cook (iles) Islas Cook Cook-Inseln 1971 1994 OFC

COL Colombia Colombie Colombia Kolumbien 1924 1936 CONMEBOL
COM Comoros Comores Comoras Komoren 1979 2005 CAF

CPV  Cape Verde Islands Cap-Vert Cabo Verde Kap Verde 1982 1986 CAF

CRC  Costa Rica Costa Rica Costa Rica Costa Rica 1921 1927 CONCACAF
CRO  Croatia Croatie Croacia Kroatien 1912 1992 UEFA

CTA  Central African Republic République centrafricaine Republica Centroafricana Zentralafrikanische Republik 1961 1964 CAF

CUB  Cuba Cuba Cuba Kuba 1924 1929 CONCACAF
CYP  Cyprus Chypre Chipre Zypern 1934 1948 UEFA

CZE  Czech Republic Républigue tchéque Republica Checa Tschechische Republik 1901 1907 /94 UEFA

DEN  Denmark Danemark Dinamarca Danemark 1889 1904 UEFA

DJI Djibouti Djibouti Yibuti Dschibuti 1979 1994 CAF

DMA Dominica Dominique Dominica Dominica 1970 1994 CONCACAF
DOM Dominican Republic République dominicaine Republica Dominicana Dominikanische Republik 1953 1958 CONCACAF
ECU  Ecuador Equateur Ecuador Ecuador 1925 1926 CONMEBOL
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EGY  Egypt Egypte Egipto Agypten 1921 1923 CAF

ENG England Angleterre Inglaterra England 1863 1905 UEFA

EQG Equatorial Guinea Guinée équatoriale Guinea Ecuatorial Aquatorial-Guinea 1960 1986 CAF

ERI Eritrea Erythrée Eritrea Eritrea 1996 1998 CAF

ESP Spain Espagne Espana Spanien 1913 1904 UEFA

EST Estonia Estonie Estonia Estland 1921 1923 /92 UEFA

ETH  Ethiopia Ethiopie Etiopia Athiopien 1943 1952 CAF

FlJ Fij Fidji Fiyi Fidschi 1938 1964 OFC

FIN Finland Finlande Finlandia Finnland 1907 1908 UEFA

FRA  France France Francia Frankreich 1919 1904 UEFA

FRO  Faroe Islands Féroé (lles) Islas Feroe Faroer 1979 1988 UEFA

GAB  Gabon Gabon Gabon Gabun 1962 1966 CAF

GAM Gambia Gambie Gambia Gambia 1952 1968 CAF

GEO  Georgia Géorgie Georgia Georgien 1990 1992 UEFA

GER  Germany Allemagne Alemania Deutschland 1900 1904 UEFA

GHA  Ghana Ghana Ghana Ghana 1957 1958 CAF

GNB  Guinea-Bissau Guinée-Bissau Guinea-Bissau Guinea-Bissau 1974 1986 CAF

GRE  Greece Grece Grecia Griechenland 1926 1927 UEFA

GRN  Grenada Grenade Granada Grenada 1924 1978 CONCACAF
GUA  Guatemala Guatemala Guatemala Guatemala 1919 1946 CONCACAF
GUI Guinea Guinée Guinea Guinea 1960 1962 CAF

GUM  Guam Guam Guam Guam 1975 1996 AFC

GUY  Guyana Guyana Guyana Guyana 1902 1970 CONCACAF
HAI Haiti Haiti Haitf Haiti 1904 1934 CONCACAF
HKG  Hong Kong Hongkong Hong Kong Hongkong 1914 1954 AFC

HON  Honduras Honduras Honduras Honduras 1951 1946 CONCACAF
HUN  Hungary Hongrie Hungria Ungarn 1901 1907 UEFA

IDN Indonesia Indonésie Indonesia Indonesien 1930 1952 AFC

IND India Inde India Indien 1937 1948 AFC

IRL Republic of Ireland République d'Irlande Republica de Irlanda Republik Irland 1921 1923 UEFA
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IRN
RQ
ISL
ISR
ITA
JAM
JOR
JPN
KAZ
KEN
KGZ
KOR
KSA
KUw
LAO
LBR
LBY
LCA
LES
LIB
LIE
LTU
LUX
LVA
MAC
MAD
MAR
MAS
MDA
MDV

Country (Englsih)
Iran

Iraq

Iceland
Israel

Italy
Jamaica
Jordan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kyrgyzstan
Korea Republic
Saudi Arabia
Kuwait

Laos

Liberia

Libya

St. Lucia
Lesotho
Lebanon
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Latvia
Macau
Madagascar
Morocco
Malaysia
Moldova
Maldives

Iran

Irak

Islande

Israél

Italie
Jamaique
Jordanie
Japon
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kirghizistan
Républigue de Corée
Arabie saoudite
Koweit

Laos

Liberia

Libye
Sainte-Lucie
Lesotho

Liban
Liechtenstein
Lituanie
Luxembourg
Lettonie
Macao
Madagascar
Maroc
Malaisie
Moldavie
Maldives (iles)

Spanish
Iran

Irak

Islandia
Israel

Italia
Jamaica
Jordania
Japon
Kazajstan
Kenia
Kirguistan
Republica de Corea
Arabia Saudi
Kuwait

Laos

Liberia

Libia

Santa Lucia
Lesoto
Libano
Liechtenstein
Lituania
Luxemburgo
Letonia
Macao
Madagascar
Marruecos
Malasia
Moldavia
Maldivas

I[ran

Irak

Island

Israel

ltalien
Jamaika
Jordanien
Japan
Kasachstan
Kenia
Kirgisistan
Republik Korea
Saudiarabien
Kuwait

Laos

Liberia
Libyen

St. Lucia
Lesotho
Libanon
Liechtenstein
Litauen
Luxemburg
Lettland
Macau
Madagaskar
Marokko
Malaysia
Moldawien
Malediven

1920
1948
1947
1928 /48
1898
1910
1949
1921
1914
1960
1992
1933
1956
1952
1951
1936
1962
1979
1932
1933
1934
1922
1908
1921
1939
1961
1955
1933
1990
1982

1948
1950
1947
1929
1905
1962
1956
1929
1994
1960
1994
1948
1956
1964
1952
1964
1964
1988
1964
1936
1976
1923 /92
1910
1923 /92
1978
1964
1960
1954
1994
1986

AFC
AFC
UEFA
UEFA
UEFA
CONCACAF
AFC
AFC
UEFA
CAF
AFC
AFC
AFC
AFC
AFC
CAF
CAF
CONCACAF
CAF
AFC
UEFA
UEFA
UEFA
UEFA
AFC
CAF
CAF
AFC
UEFA
AFC
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MEX  Mexico Mexique México Mexiko 1927 1929 CONCACAF

MKD  FYR Macedonia ARY Macédoine ARY de Macedonia EJR Mazedonien 1948 1994 UEFA

MLI Mali Mali Mali Mali 1960 1964 CAF

MLT  Malta Malte Malta Malta 1900 1960 UEFA

MNE  Montenegro Monténégro Montenegro Montenegro 1931 2007 UEFA

MNG Mongolia Mongolie Mongolia Mongolei 1959 1998 AFC

MOZ Mozambique Mozambique Mozambique Mosambik 1976 1980 CAF

MRI Mauritius Maurice Mauricio Mauritius 1952 1964 CAF

MSR  Montserrat Montserrat Montserrat Montserrat 1994 1996 CONCACAF

MTN  Mauritania Mauritanie Mauritania Mauretanien 1961 1970 CAF

MWI  Malawi Malawi Malaui Malawi 1966 1968 CAF

MYA  Myanmar Myanmar Myanmar Myanmar 1957 1948 AFC

NAM  Namibia Namibie Namibia Namibia 1990 1992 CAF

NCA  Nicaragua Nicaragua Nicaragua Nicaragua 1931 1950 CONCACAF

NCL  New Caledonia Nouvelle-Calédonie Nueva Caledonia Neukaledonien 1928 2004 OFC

NED  Netherlands Pays-Bas Paises Bajos Niederlande 1889 1904 UEFA

NEP  Nepal Népal Nepal Nepal 1951 1972 AFC

NGA  Nigeria Nigeria Nigeria Nigeria 1945 1960 CAF

NIG  Niger Niger Niger Niger 1961 1964 CAF

NIR Northern Ireland Irlande du Nord Irlanda del Norte Nordirland 1880 1911 UEFA

NOR  Norway Norvege Noruega Norwegen 1902 1908 UEFA

NZL  New Zealand Nouvelle-Zélande Nueva Zelanda Neuseeland 1891 1948 OFC

OMA  Oman Oman Oman Oman 1978 1980 AFC

PAK  Pakistan Pakistan Pakistan Pakistan 1948 1948 AFC

PAN  Panama Panama Panama Panama 1937 1938 CONCACAF

PAR  Paraguay Paraguay Paraguay Paraguay 1906 1925 CONMEBOL

PER Peru Pérou Peru Peru 1922 1924 CONMEBOL

PHI Philippines Philippines Filipinas Philippinen 1907 1930 AFC

PLE Palestine Palestine Palestina Paldstina 1928 /62 1998 AFC

PNG  Papua New Guinea Papouasie-Nouvelle-Guinée Papua Nueva Guinea Papua-Neuguinea 1962 1966 OFC
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POL
POR
PRK
PUR
QAT
ROU
RSA
RUS
RWA
SAM
SCO
SEN
SEY
SIN
SKN
SLE
SLV
SMR
SOL
SOM
SRB
SRI
STP
Sub
Sul
SUR
SVK
SVN
SWE
SWz

Country (Englsih)
Poland

Portugal

Korea DPR
Puerto Rico
Qatar

Romania

South Africa
Russia

Rwanda

Samoa

Scotland
Senegal
Seychelles
Singapore

St. Kitts and Nevis
Sierra Leone

El Salvador

San Marino
Solomon Islands
Somalia

Serbia

Sri Lanka

Sao Tomé e Principe
Sudan
Switzerland
Suriname
Slovakia
Slovenia
Sweden
Swaziland

Pologne
Portugal

RDP Corée
Porto Rico
Qatar
Roumanie
Afrique du Sud
Russie

Rwanda
Samoa

Ecosse

Sénégal
Seychelles
Singapour
Saint-Kitts-et-Nevis
Sierra Leone
Salvador
Saint-Marin
Salomon (les)
Somalie

Serbie

Sri Lanka
Sao-Tomé-et-Principe
Soudan

Suisse
Suriname
Slovaquie
Slovénie
Suede
Swaziland

Spanish
Polonia
Portugal

RDP de Corea
Puerto Rico
Qatar
Rumania
Sudaéfrica
Rusia

Ruanda
Samoa
Escocia
Senegal
Seychelles
Singapur

San Cristébal y Nieves
Sierra Leona
El Salvador
San Marino
Islas Salomon
Somalia
Serbia

Sri Lanka
Santo Tomé y Principe
Sudan

Suiza
Surinam
Eslovaquia
Eslovenia
Suecia
Suazilandia

Polen

Portugal

DVR Korea
Puerto Rico
Katar
Rumanien
Stdafrika
Russland
Ruanda
Samoa
Schottland
Senegal
Seychellen
Singapur

St. Kitts und Nevis
Sierra Leone

El Salvador
San Marino
Salomon-Inseln
Somalia
Serbien

Sri Lanka

Sao Tomé und Principe
Sudan
Schweiz
Suriname
Slowakei
Slowenien
Schweden
Swasiland

1919
1914
1945
1940
1960
1909
1991
1912
1972
1968
1873
1960
1979
1892
1932
1960
1935
1931
1978
1951
1919
1939
1975
1936
1895
1920
1993
1920
1904
1968

1923
1923
1958
1960
1972
1923
1992
1912 /92
1978
1986
1910
1964
1986
1952
1992
1960
1938
1988
1988
1962
1923
1952
1986
1948
1904
1929
1907 /94
1992
1904
1978

UEFA

UEFA

AFC
CONCACAF
AFC

UEFA

CAF

UEFA

CAF

OFC

UEFA

CAF

CAF

AFC
CONCACAF
CAF
CONCACAF
UEFA

OFC

CAF

UEFA

AFC

CAF

CAF

UEFA
CONCACAF
UEFA

UEFA

UEFA

CAF
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SYR
TAH
TAN
TCA
TGA
THA
TIK
TKM
TLS
TOG
TPE
TRI
TUN
TUR
UAE
UGA
UKR
URU
USA
UzB
VAN
VEN
VGB
VIE
VIN
VIR
WAL
YEM
ZAM
ZIM

Country (Englsih)
Syria

Tahiti

Tanzania

Turks and Caicos Islands
Tonga

Thailand

Tajikistan
Turkmenistan
Timor-Leste

Togo

Chinese Taipei
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey

United Arab Emirates
Uganda

Ukraine

Uruguay

USA

Uzbekistan

Vanuatu

Venezuela

British Virgin Islands
Vietnam

St. Vincent and the Grenadines
US Virgin Islands
Wales

Yemen

Zambia

Zimbabwe

French

Syrie

Tahiti

Tanzanie

Turks et Caicos

Tonga

Thailande

Tadjikistan
Turkménistan

Timor oriental

Togo

Chinese Taipei
Trinité-et-Tobago
Tunisie

Turquie

Emirats arabes unis
Ouganda

Ukraine

Uruguay

Etats-Unis d'Amérique
Ouzbékistan

Vanuatu

Venezuela

lles Vierges britanniques
Vietnam
Saint-Vincent-et-les-Grenadines
Tles Vierges américaines
Pays de Galles

Yémen

Zambie

Zimbabwe

Spanish

Siria

Tahiti

Tanzania

Turcas y Caicos

Tonga

Tailandia

Tayikistan
Turkmenistan

Timor Oriental

Togo

Chinese Taipei

Trinidad y Tobago
Tldnez

Turquia

Emiratos Arabes Unidos
Uganda

Ucrania

Uruguay

Estados Unidos de América
Uzbekistan

Vanuatu

Venezuela

Islas Virgenes Britanicas
Vietnam

San Vicente y las Granadinas
Islas Virgenes Estadounidenses
Gales

Yemen

Zambia

Zimbabue

German

Syrien

Tahiti

Tansania

Turks- und Caicos-Inseln
Tonga

Thailand

Tadschikistan
Turkmenistan

Osttimor

Togo

Chinese Taipei

Trinidad und Tobago
Tunesien

Tarkei

Vereinigte Arabische Emirate
Uganda

Ukraine

Uruguay

USA

Usbekistan

Vanuatu

Venezuela

Britische Jungferninseln
Vietnam

St. Vincent und die Grenadinen
Amerikanische Jungferninseln
Wales

Jemen

Sambia

Simbabwe

1936
1989
1930
1996
1965
1916
1936
1992
2002
1960
1936
1908
1957
1923
1971
1924
1991
1900
1913
1946
1934
1926
1974
1962
1979
1992
1876
1962
1929
1965

1946
1990
1964
1998
1994
1925
1994
1994
2005
1964
1954
1964
1960
1923
1974
1960
1992
1923
1914
1994
1988
1952
1996
1964
1988
1998
1910
1980
1964
1965

Confederation

AFC

OFC

CAF
CONCACAF
OFC

AFC

AFC

AFC

AFC

CAF

AFC
CONCACAF
CAF

UEFA

AFC

CAF

UEFA
CONMEBOL
CONCACAF
AFC

OFC
CONMEBOL
CONCACAF
AFC
CONCACAF
CONCACAF
UEFA

AFC

CAF

CAF
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F = founded
A = affiliated to FIFA

FIFA's 208 Member Associations - status as after the 2010 FIFA Congress: source: FAST - last update 10.09.2009
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